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EIC M-86_2ªJda. Control Covid 20-21
(MADRID), 12/2/2021

Prueba 7 Fem, 50m  Espalda Benjamín Femenino
12/02/2021 Resultados

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

9 años Femenino

1. CASTILLO TEJEDOR, Claudia 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 54.22
2. CARRETERO RIVAS, Lucia 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 54.43
3. NUÑEZ LARA, Ainhoa 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 54.86
4. NARVAEZ ZAMBRANA, Emily 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 57.49
5. MORA VIVANCO, KAREM ANDREA 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 57.67
6. ESTIVAL ARAUJO, Emma 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:00.63
7. BORREGO IBAÑEZ, Giulia 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:00.84
8. PRIETO GOMEZ, Maria 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:03.55

SUST PEÑARANDA GARCIA, Carmen 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86

10 años Femenino

1. QUINTANAR SANTAMARIA, Paola 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 45.20
2. RAMON Y CAJAL CARRASCO, Ines 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 45.52
3. GARRIDO DEL PRADO, Celia 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 47.33
4. INTRIAGO MARTIN, Sofia 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 47.71
5. RODRIGUEZ PONCE, Irene 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 49.21
6. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Ainhoa 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 55.53
7. GARRIDO DEL PRADO, Belen 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 59.18

BAJA DEL POZO GARCÍA, Marta 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA MONZON GARCÍA, Celia 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86

Prueba 14 Masc, 50m  Espalda Benjamín Masculino
12/02/2021 Resultados

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

10 años Masculino

1. PAREDES VIOTA, Andres 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 47.17
2. PEREZ NUÑEZ, Hector 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 48.98
3. ZARZALEJOS SANTOS, Mario 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 50.17
4. BATCH BARJA, Gäel 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 51.80
5. DIAZ DE VELASCO, Juan Diego 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 53.29
6. HERNANDEZ MONJE, Oriol 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 54.46
7. BAÑUELOS GUTIERREZ, Enrique 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 55.62
8. MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Hugo 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 57.67
9. GARCIA GONZALEZ, Luis 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 59.71

10. GARCIA CONTRERAS, Alejandro 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:01.61
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(MADRID), 12/2/2021

Prueba 14, Masc, 50m  Espalda, 10 años Masculino

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

11. BUSTOS GALLEGO, Diego 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:03.49
BAJA LOPEZ-ROMERO ROCA, Alvaro 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA CRESPO GONZALEZ, Eduardo Manuel 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA ALVAREZ SIERRA, Fernando 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA VIRSEDA GONZALEZ, Santiago 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86

11 años Masculino

1. CARRILLO QUIJADA, Pablo 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 45.77
2. CASTILLO PARRA, Mateo 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 46.50
3. GARRIDO VICENS, Jorge 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 46.93
4. VISINTIN MEDINA, Adriano 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 48.98
5. PEÑARANDA GARCÍA, Cesar 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:02.11

12 años Masculino

1. LAMA GARCIA, Pablo 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 41.61
2. ALONSO SANCHEZ, Ignacio 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 41.64
3. GUTIERREZ MATAS, Telmo 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 43.90
4. CASADO SOTOMAYOR, Nicolas 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 45.25
5. PAREDES VIOTA, Juan Ignacio 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 45.51
6. PEREZ PRIETO, Publio Nicolas 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 46.27
7. HERNANDEZ GARCÍA, Ivan 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 47.34
8. DIAZ VALCARCE, Mauro 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 47.42
9. TOCA SANCHEZ, Eduardo 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 47.93

10. ARQUERO ORTIZ, Julio 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 48.89

Prueba 21 Fem, 100m  Braza Benjamín Femenino
12/02/2021 Resultados

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

9 años Femenino

1. CASTILLO TEJEDOR, Claudia 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:07.21
50m: 1:00.25 100m: 2:07.21

2. NUÑEZ LARA, Ainhoa 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:12.27
50m: 1:01.05 100m: 2:12.27

3. ESTIVAL ARAUJO, Emma 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:16.74
50m: 1:05.99 100m: 2:16.74

DQ CARRETERO RIVAS, Lucia 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
DQ PEÑARANDA GARCIA, Carmen 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
DQ PRIETO GOMEZ, Maria 12 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
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Prueba 21, Fem, 100m  Braza

10 años Femenino

1. RAMON Y CAJAL CARRASCO, Ines 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:52.09
50m: 52.49 100m: 1:52.09

2. GARRIDO DEL PRADO, Celia 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:01.74
50m: 56.64 100m: 2:01.74

3. INTRIAGO MARTIN, Sofia 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:04.77
50m: 57.86 100m: 2:04.77

4. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Ainhoa 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:21.00
50m: 1:07.07 100m: 2:21.00

DQ QUINTANAR SANTAMARIA, Paola 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
DQ GARRIDO DEL PRADO, Belen 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
DQ RODRIGUEZ PONCE, Irene 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86

BAJA DEL POZO GARCÍA, Marta 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA MONZON GARCÍA, Celia 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86

Prueba 24 Masc, 100m  Braza Benjamín Masculino
12/02/2021 Resultados

Clas. Nombre Año Club Marca

10 años Masculino

1. BATCH BARJA, Gäel 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:57.41
50m: 55.98 100m: 1:57.41

2. PAREDES VIOTA, Andres 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:07.89
50m: 59.70 100m: 2:07.89

3. ZARZALEJOS SANTOS, Mario 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:10.92
50m: 1:00.97 100m: 2:10.92

4. PEREZ NUÑEZ, Hector 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:11.83
50m: 1:01.99 100m: 2:11.83

5. BUSTOS GALLEGO, Diego 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:28.55
50m: 1:09.58 100m: 2:28.55

6. HERNANDEZ MONJE, Oriol 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:34.24
50m: 1:10.40 100m: 2:34.24

BAJA LOPEZ-ROMERO ROCA, Alvaro 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA CRESPO GONZALEZ, Eduardo Manuel 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA DIAZ DE VELASCO, Juan Diego 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA GARCIA GONZALEZ, Luis 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA ALVAREZ SIERRA, Fernando 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
BAJA VIRSEDA GONZALEZ, Santiago 11 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
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Prueba 24, Masc, 100m  Braza

11 años Masculino

1. CARRILLO QUIJADA, Pablo 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:53.84
50m: 52.49 100m: 1:53.84

2. VISINTIN MEDINA, Adriano 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:03.92
50m: 58.61 100m: 2:03.92

DQ GARRIDO VICENS, Jorge 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
DQ CASTILLO PARRA, Mateo 10 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86

12 años Masculino

1. LAMA GARCIA, Pablo 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:42.37
50m: 49.08 100m: 1:42.37

2. GUTIERREZ MATAS, Telmo 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:44.06
50m: 49.26 100m: 1:44.06

3. ALONSO SANCHEZ, Ignacio 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:47.86
50m: 51.14 100m: 1:47.86

4. TOCA SANCHEZ, Eduardo 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:51.64
50m: 51.86 100m: 1:51.64

5. CASADO SOTOMAYOR, Nicolas 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:55.11
50m: 54.52 100m: 1:55.11

6. PAREDES VIOTA, Juan Ignacio 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:56.62
50m: 55.31 100m: 1:56.62

7. HERNANDEZ GARCÍA, Ivan 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 1:57.27
50m: 55.11 100m: 1:57.27

8. ARQUERO ORTIZ, Julio 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86 2:11.00
50m: 1:01.27 100m: 2:11.00

DQ PEREZ PRIETO, Publio Nicolas 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86
DQ DIAZ VALCARCE, Mauro 09 P1211 - E.I.C. M-86


